Localidade

Bairro Vila Comboni
Bairro Jardim da Infancia
Condominio Girassol
Bairro Asa Branca

Bairro Santa Rita

Bairro Progresso

Bairro Cachoeira da Onga
Corrego Sao Gabriel
Bairro Boa Vista

Bairro Santa Helena
Bairro Gustavo Boni
Bairro Sao Sebastido
Bairro Joao Colombi
Bairro Centro

Corrego Araras

Corrego General Rondon
Corrego Cumprido
Corrego 7 de Setembro
Bairro Paraiso

Bairro Populares

Bairro Girassol

Bairro Sao Vicente
Bairro Santa Cecilia
Bairro Gloria

Bairro Jardim Vitoria
Bairro Jardim Passamani
Corrego Barra Seca / Fartura
Bairro Aimorés

Corrego Serrinha/Castelan
Corrego Fortaleza
Corrego Rancho Alto
Bairro Santa Terezinha
Corrego Farturinha

Sdo Sebastido da Barra Seca
Corrego Bley

Bairro Mirante

Bairro Jardim das Oliveiras
Corrego Beija Flor
Corrego da Lapa

Bairro Aparecida

Corrego Palmeira
Corrego Paiol

Sao José

Corrego Fartura

Fazenda Martinelli

Penha do Barra Seca

Sao Roque da Terra Roxa

Confirmados
42
46

2
7
10
44
23
9
47
39
12
28
10
53
3
13
4
9
21
66
9
28
53
18
16
3
1
24
2
1
5
23
3

-
(62 BN o]

P NP OWOWWPROOOEF, W

Curados

30
33
2
6
5
25
17
7
18
17
9
19
6
37
3
12
4
8
17
43
6
23
40
15
9
2
1
17
2
1
5
13
2
4

(6]

10

P NN WRAREPEDN

Obitos

e



Corrego Boa Esperanca
Corrego Alegre

Casos notificados
Casos descartados
Casos em investigacao
Casos confirmados
Casos curados

Obtos

740
1795
613
442
740
490
10

490

10



