Localidade	Confirmados	Curados	Óbitos
Bairro Vila Comboni	42	30	1
Bairro Jardim da Infância	46	33	2
Condomínio Girassol	2	2	
Bairro Asa Branca	7	6	
Bairro Santa Rita	10	5	
Bairro Progresso	44	25	
Bairro Cachoeira da Onça	23	17	
Córrego São Gabriel	9	7	
Bairro Boa Vista	47	18	1
Bairro Santa Helena	39	17	1
Bairro Gustavo Boni	12	9	1
Bairro São Sebastião	28	19	1
Bairro João Colombi	10	6	
Bairro Centro	53	37	
Córrego Araras	3	3	
Córrego General Rondon	13	12	
Córrego Cumprido	4	4	
Córrego 7 de Setembro	9	8	
Bairro Paraíso	21	17	
Bairro Populares	66	43	2
Bairro Girassol	9	6	
Bairro São Vicente	28	23	
Bairro Santa Cecília	53	40	
Bairro Gloria	18	15	
Bairro Jardim Vitória	16	9	
Bairro Jardim Passamani	3	2	
Córrego Barra Seca / Fartura	1	1	
Bairro Aimorés	24	17	
Córrego Serrinha/Castelan	2	2	
Córrego Fortaleza	1	1	
Córrego Rancho Alto	5	5	
Bairro Santa Terezinha	23	13	
Córrego Farturinha	3	2	
São Sebastião da Barra Seca	6	4	
Córrego Bley	7	5	
Bairro Mirante	15	10	
Bairro Jardim das Oliveiras	3	2	
Córrego Beija Flor	1	1	
Córrego da Lapa	6	4	
Bairro Aparecida	9	3	
Córrego Palmeira	4	2	
Corrego Paiol	3	2	
São José	3	1	
Córrego Fartura	1		
Fazenda Martinelli	2	2	
Penha do Barra Seca	2		
São Roque da Terra Roxa	1		1

Córrego Boa Esperança Córrego Alegre	2		
	740	490	10
Casos notificados	1795		
Casos descartados	613		
Casos em investigação	442		
Casos confirmados	740		
Casos curados	490		
Óbtos	10		